AC Triac Series
AC Input
RF Triac
Dimmer
Triac Dimmable
LED Driver
Remote
LED

.0
0
 m
m
30.00 mm
Model Output
Typical
Efficiency
(EFF)
No-load Power
Consumption
Incrush
Current
Ta,Tc
W
TE-12-12 12W/12V/1A 16A/230VAC 50℃/70℃
TE-40-12 40W/12V/3.34A 27.5A/230VAC 50℃/70℃
TE-40-24 40W/24V/1.67A 27.5A/230VAC 50℃/70℃
Dimming interface: Triac/ELV, Push Dim
PWM digital dimming, no alter LED color rending index.
Dimming range from 0-100%, LED start at 0.1% .
Triac CV Dimmable LED Driver

.0
0
 m
m
168.50 mm
30.00 mm
TE-40-12
TE-40-24
TE-12-12
En55015, EN61000-3-2 Class C, IEC61000-3-3
Withstand Voltage
EMC Emission
EMC Immunity
I/P-O/P: 3750VAC
EN61000-4-2.3.4.5.6.8.11, EN61547
TE-75-12 75W/12V/6.25A   >85%/230VAC 50℃/70℃  ＜1W/230VAC
TE-75-24 75W/24V/3.12A 50℃/70℃27.5A/230VAC   >87%/230VAC
27.5A/230VAC
  ＜1W/230VAC
TE-75-12
TE-75-24
Over-heat / Over voltage / Over load / Short circuit protection,recover automatically.
Full protective plastic housing.
Compliant with Safety Extra Low Voltage standard.
  >82%/230VAC
TE-12-24 12W/24V/1A 16A/230VAC 50℃/70℃  >82%/230VAC
TE-12-24
  >82%/230VAC
  >85%/230VAC   ＜1W/230VAC
  ＜1W/230VAC